Giant

Giant Angle 240V

60W White
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GIANT FLOOR WHI

60W White

Quicklink: Q32CF

General

Cap
Colour
Construction

Dimensions

Base Diameter
Cable Length
Height

Shade Diameter

Electrical

Maximum Wattage
Voltage

ES/E27
White
Steel

310mm
1700mm
1.8mm
310mm

60w
240V

The Giant Angle Lamp is a stylish floor standing light. The arm can be easily
adjusted and swivelled to suit your requirements.

This floor lamp is complete with three pin plug and floor switch. Available in black,
silver, red or white. A ES lamp is required separately.
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